
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
LAW , JUSTICE AND COMPANY AFFAIRS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:2000
ANSWERED ON:29.11.2001
AGRAHAYANA SAKA PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANIES
DUMPA MARY VIJAYAKUMARI

Will the Minister of LAW , JUSTICE AND COMPANY AFFAIRS be pleased to state:

(a) the total number of public limited companies as on March 31, 2001 in the country ;

(b) the number and percentage of public limited companies that have earned profit but have not paid any dividend during 2000-2001;
and

(c) the number of private limited companies which suffered loss during 2000-2001 ?

Answer
THE MINISTER OF LAW, JUSTICE. COMPANY AFFAIRS JAITLEY)(SHRI ARUN)

(a) The total number of public limited companies in the country as on 31.3.2001 was 76,260.

(b) & (c) Such information is not maintained.


	GOVERNMENT OF INDIA  LAW , JUSTICE AND COMPANY AFFAIRS LOK SABHA
	Answer

